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Senate Committees

Committee Lists

Agriculture, Conservation, and Natural Resources | Tuesday, Senate Room A | 30 minutes after adjournment 

Email Phone Room

Marsden** senatormarsden@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7535 507

Obenshain senatorobenshain@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7502 609

Stuart senatorstuart@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7525 510

Stanley senatorstanley@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7507 514

Sutterlein senatorsutterlein@virginia.gov (804) 698-7504 606

Favola senatorfavola@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7540 509

Hashmi senatorhashmi@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7515 616

Hackworth senatorhackworth@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7505 512

Roem senatorroem@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7530 520

Williams Graves senatorwilliamsgraves@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7521 507

Perry senatorperry@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7531 506

Pekarsky senatorpekarsky@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7536 621

French senatorfrench@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7501 603

Salim senatorsalim@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7537 618

Mulchi senatormulchi@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7509 502
  

Commerce and Labor | Monday, Senate Room A | 15 minutes after adjournment    

Email Phone Room

Deeds** senatordeeds@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7511 612

Obenshain senatorobenshain@virginia.gov (804) 698-7502 609

Lucas senatorlucas@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7518 1404

Marsden senatormarsden@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7535 507

Ebbin senatorebbin@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7539 611

Surovell senatorsurovell@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7534 1405

Stanley senatorstanley@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7507 514

McDougle senatormcdougle@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7526 1406

Locke senatorlocke@senate.virgini.gov (804) 698-7523 1407

Reeves senatorreeves@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7528 614

DeSteph senatordesteph@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7520 608

McPike senatormcpike@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7529 607

Peake senatorpeake@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7508 605

Rouse senatorrouse@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7522 519

Bagby senatorbagby@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7514 601
   

House begins on page 6
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Courts of Justice | Monday and Wednesday, Senate Room A | 8:00 AM Mon and 30 minutes after adjournment 
Wed  

Email Phone Room

Surovell** senatorsurovell@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7534 1405

Obenshain senatorobenshain@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7502 609

McDougle senatormcdougle@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7526 1406

Deeds senatordeeds@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7511 612

Stuart senatorstuart@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7525 510

Stanley senatorstanley@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7507 514

Boysko senatorboysko@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7538 613

Peake senatorpeake@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7508 605

Bagby senatorbagby@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7514 601

Jordan senatorjordan@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7517 521

Aird senatoraird@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7513 615

Subramanyam senatorsubramanyam@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7532 504

Carroll Foy senatorcarrollfoy@senate.virginia.g (804) 698-7533 501

Perry senatorperry@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7531 506

Salim senatorsalim@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7537 618
   

Education and Health | Thursday, Senate Room A | 8:00 AM   

Email Phone Room

Hashmi** senatorhashmi@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7515 616

Lucas senatorlucas@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7518 1404

Locke senatorlocke@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7523 1407

Sutterlein senatorsutterlein@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7504 606

Peake senatorpeake@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7508 605

Pillion senatorpillion@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7506 513

Favola senatorfavola@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7540 509

Boysko senatorboysko@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7538 613

Bagby senatorbagby@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7514 601

Head senatorhead@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7503 619

Aird senatoraird@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7513 615

VanValkenburg senatorvanvalkenburg@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7516 602

Durant senatordurant@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7527 505

Pekarsky senatorpekarsky@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7536 621

Craig senatorcraig@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7519 508
  

Senate Finance and Appropriations | Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Senate Room A |  9:00 AM (Tues and Wed) 
4:30 PM (Thur)   

Email Phone Room

Lucas** senatorlucas@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7518 1404

Deeds senatordeeds@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7511 612

Locke senatorlocke@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7523 1407

Marsden senatormarsden@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7535 507

Senate Committees cont.
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Ebbin senatorebbin@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7539 611

McDougle senatormcdougle@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7526 1406

Obenshain senatorobenshain@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7502 609

Stuart senatorstuart@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7525 510

Reeves senatorreeves@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7528 614

Favola senatorfavola@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7540 509

Surovell senatorsurovell@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7534 1405

McPike senatormcpike@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7529 607

Boysko senatorboysko@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7538 613

Pillion senatorpillion@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7506 513

Hashmi senatorhashmi@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7515 616

General Laws and Technology | Wednesday, Senate Room B | 30 minutes after adjournment   
Email Phone Room

Ebbin** senatorebbin@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7539 611

Locke senatorlocke@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7523 1407

Reeves senatorreeves@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7528 614

McPike senatormcpike@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7529 607

Pillion senatorpillion@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7506 513

Rouse senatorrouse@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7522 519

Head senatorhead@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7503 619

Jordan senatorjordan@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7517 521

Aird senatoraird@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7513 615

VanValkenburg senatorvanvalkenburg@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7516 602

Roem senatorroem@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7530 520

Subramanyam senatorsubramanyam@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7532 504

Carroll Foy senatorcarrollfoy@senate.virginia.g (804) 698-7533 501

French senatorfrench@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7501 603

Craig senatorcraig@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7519 508

   

Local Government | Monday, Senate Room A | 10:00 AM   

Email Phone Room

McPike** senatormcpike@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7529 607

Stanley senatorstanley@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7507 514

Sutterlein senatorsutterlein@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7504 606

Bagby senatorbagby@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7514 601

Sturtevant senatorsturtevant@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7400 604

McGuire senatormcguire@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7510 620

Aird senatoraird@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7513 615

VanValkenburg senatorvanvalkenburg@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7516 602

Roem senatorroem@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7530 520

Subramanyam senatorsubramanyam@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7532 504

Senate Committees cont.

Senate Finance and Appropriations cont.
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Senate Committees cont.

Williams-Graves senatorwilliamsgraves@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7521 507

Durant senatordurant@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7527 505

Diggs senatordiggs@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7524 503

Pekarsky senatorpekarsky@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7536 621

Privileges and Elections | Tuesday, Senate Room B | 15 minutes after adjournment    

Email Phone Room

Rouse** senatorrouse@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7522 519

Deeds senatordeeds@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7511 612

Ebbin senatorebbin@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7539 611

Hackworth senatorhackworth@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7505 512

DeSteph senatordesteph@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7520 608

Sturtevant senatorsturtevant@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7400 604

McGuire senatormcguire@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7510 620

VanValkenburg senatorvanvalkenburg@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7516 602

Subramanyam senatorsubramanyam@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7532 504

Carroll Foy senatorcarrollfoy@senate.virginia.g (804) 698-7533 501

Durant senatordurant@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7527 505

Perry senatorperry@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7531 506

Diggs senatordiggs@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7524 503

Salim senatorsalim@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7537 618

Mulchi senatormulchi@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7509 502

Rehabilitation and Social Services | Friday, Senate Room A | 8:00 AM   

Email Phone Room

Favola** senatorfavola@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7540 509

McDougle senatormcdougle@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7526 1406

Reeves senatorreeves@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7528 614

Surovell senatorsurovell@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7534 1405

DeSteph senatordesteph@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7520 608

Rouse senatorrouse@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7522 519

Head senatorhead@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7503 619

Jordan senatorjordan@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7517 521

VanValkenburg senatorvanvalkenburg@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7516 602

Williams-Graves senatorwilliamsgraves@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7521 507

Carroll Foy senatorcarrollfoy@senate.virginia.g (804) 698-7533 501

Perry senatorperry@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7531 506

French senatorfrench@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7501 603

Salim senatorsalim@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7537 618

Craig senatorcraig@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7519 508

Local Government cont.
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Rules | Senate Room C | Upon Call of Chair   

Email Phone Room

Locke** senatorlocke@senate.virgini.gov (804) 698-7523 1407

Lucas senatorlucas@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7518 1404

Lucas senatorlucas@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7518 1404

Marsden senatormarsden@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7535 507

Favola senatorfavola@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7540 509

Ebbin senatorebbin@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7539 611

McPike senatormcpike@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7529 607

Surovell senatorsurovell@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7534 1405

Boysko senatorboysko@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7538 613

Hashmi senatorhashmi@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7515 616

Rouse senatorrouse@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7522 519

McDougle senatormcdougle@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7526 1406

Stuart senatorstuart@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7525 510

Peake senatorpeake@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7508 605

Pillion senatorpillion@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7506 513

Transportation | Thursday, Senate Room B | 15 minutes after adjournment    

Email Phone Room

Boysko** senatorboysko@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7538 613

Marsden senatormarsden@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7535 507

DeSteph senatordesteph@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7520 608

Sutterlein senatorsutterlein@virginia.gov (804) 698-7504 606

Obenshain senatorobenshain@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7502 609

Hashmi senatorhashmi@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7515 616

Hackworth senatorhackworth@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7505 512

Bagby senatorbagby@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7514 601

Sturtevant senatorsturtevant@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7400 604

McGuire senatormcguire@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7510 620

Aird senatoraird@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7513 615

Roem senatorroem@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7530 520

Williams-Graves senatorwilliamsgraves@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7521 507

Diggs senatordiggs@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7524 503

Pekarsky senatorpekarsky@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7536 621

Mulchi senatormulchi@senate.virginia.gov (804) 698-7509 502

Senate Committees cont.
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House Committees

Agriculture, Chesapeake, and Natural Resources | Wednesday, House Room B | 8:30 AM   

Email Phone Room

Lopez** DelALopez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1003 1014

Clark DelNClark@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1084 820

Bulova DelDBulova@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1011 909

Tran DelKTran@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1018 1113

Helmer DelDHelmer@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1010 1013

Simonds DelSSimonds@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1070 1106

Willett DelRWillett@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1058 1012

Herring DelCHerring@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1004 1402

Krizek DelPKrizek@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1016 1010

Glass deljglass@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1093 1011

Hernandez DelPHernandez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1094 1103

Laufer DelALaufer@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1055 1021

Ware DelLWare@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1072 707

Wright DelTWright@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1050 1109

Orrock DelBOrrock@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1066 1107

Marshall DelDMarshall@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1049 807

Wilt DelTWilt@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1034 814

Webert DelMWebert@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1061 714

Bloxom DelRBloxom@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1000 711

Fowler DelBFowler@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1059 1108

Runion DelCRunion@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1035 811

Kent DelHKent@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1067 1018

Apropriations | Monday, Wednesday, Friday, House Appropriations Committee Room| 30 minutes after 
adjournment   

Email Phone Room

Torian** DelLTorian@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1024 1223

Sickles DelMSickles@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1017 1232

Bulova DelDBulova@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1011 909

Carr DelBCarr@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1078 1110

McQuinn DelDMcQuinn@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1081 914

Krizek DelPKrizek@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1016 1010

Hayes DelCHayes@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1091 1111

Reid DelDReid@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1028 913

Rasoul DelSRasoul@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1038 910

Willett DelRWillett@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1058 1012

Sewell delbsewell@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1025 905

Askew DelAAskew@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1095 920

Knight DelBKnight@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1098 809

Austin DelTAustin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1037 708

Morefield DelJMorefield@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1043 808
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Bloxom DelRBloxom@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1000 711

Marshall DelDMarshall@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1049 807

Hodges DelKHodges@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1068 810

Coyner DelCCoyner@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1075 710

Wyatt DelSWyatt@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1060 806

Wiley  DelBWiley@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1032 1006

Campbell delecampbell@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1036 803

Communications, Technology, and Innovations | Monday, House Room C | 30 minutes after adjournment 
Email Phone Room

Hayes** DelCHayes@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1091 1111

Shin delishin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1008 1115

Lopez DelALopez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1003 1014

Ward DelJWard@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1087 1009

Clark DelNClark@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1084 820

Glass deljglass@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1093 1011

Seibold delhseibold@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1012 902

Maldonado delmmaldonado@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1020 819

Henson DelRHenson@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1019 818

Jones DelMJones@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1077 916

Keys-Gamarra DelKKeys-Gamarra@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1007 1001

Martinez DelMMartinez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1029 904

McNamara DelJMcNamara@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1040 813

Hodges DelKHodges@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1068 810

Taylor delktaylor@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1082 1005

Cordoza delaccordoza@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1086 719

Wright DelTWright@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1050 1109

Freitas DelNFreitas@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1062 716

Wachsman delowachsmann@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1083 704

Griffin DelTGriffin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1053 702

Earley DelMEarley@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1073 701

Lovejoy DelILovejoy@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1022 918

Counties, Cities, and Towns | Friday, House Room B | 9:00 AM   

Email Phone Room

Mundon King** DelCMundonKing@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1023 906

Bennett-Parker DelEBennett-Parker@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1005 1105

Sewell delbsewell@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1025 905

Shin delishin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1008 1115

Simonds DelSSimonds@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1070 1106

Askew DelAAskew@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1095 920

House Committees cont.

Apropriations cont.
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Reaser DelAReaser@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1027 1016

Callsen DelKCallsen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1054 901

Cohen DelLJCohen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1015 821

Jones DelMJones@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1077 916

Gardner DelDGardner@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1076 921

Martinez DelMMartinez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1029 904

Knight DelBKnight@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1098 809

Morefield DelJMorefield@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1043 808

Hodges DelKHodges@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1068 810

McNamara DelJMcNamara@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1040 813

Wyatt DelSWyatt@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1060 806

Tata delaftata@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1099 1019

Campbell delecampbell@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1036 803

Oates DelDOates@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1031 703

Higgins DelGHiggins@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1030 721

Lovejoy DelILovejoy@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1022 918

Courts of Justice | Monday, Wednesday, Friday, House Committee Room B |1 hour after adjournment  

Email Phone Room

Hope** DelPHope@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1001 709

Simon DelMSimon@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1013 1114

Watts DelVWatts@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1014 907

Sullivan DelRSullivan@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1006 908

Delaney DelKDelaney@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1009 1112

Maldonado delmmaldonado@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1020 819

Hernandez DelPHernandez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1094 1103

Cousins DelRCousins@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1079 917

Reaser DelAReaser@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1027 1016

Thomas DelJThomas@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1021 903

Callsen DelKCallsen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1054 901

Keys-Gamarra DelKKeys-Gamarra@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1007 1001

Kilgore DelTKilgore@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1045 1007

Leftwich DelJLeftwich@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1090 1008

Ballard deljballard@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1042 805

Williams delwwilliams@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1047 705

Batten DelABatten@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1071 712

Cordoza delaccordoza@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1086 719

Arnold deljarnold@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1646 802

Davis DelWDavis@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1039 717

Obenshain DelCObenshain@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1041 804

Earley DelMEarley@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1073 701

House Committees cont.

Counties, Cities, and Towns cont.
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Education | Monday, Wednesday, House Committee Room A | 8:00 AM    

Email Phone Room

Rasoul** DelSRasoul@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1038 910

Simonds DelSSimonds@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1070 1106

McQuinn DelDMcQuinn@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1081 914

Sewell delbsewell@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1025 905

Convris-Fowler DelKConvirs-Fowler@House.virginia.gov (804) 698-1096 912

Askew DelAAskew@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1095 920

Clark DelNClark@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1084 820

Cousins DelRCousins@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1079 917

Reaser DelAReaser@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1027 1016

Laufer DelALaufer@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1055 1021

Cohen DelLJCohen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1015 821

Levere Bolling Deldleverebolling@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1080 1101

Batten DelABatten@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1071 712

Freitas DelNFreitas@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1062 716

Coyner DelCCoyner@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1075 710

Cherry delmcherry@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1074 706

Tata delaftata@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1099 1019

Scott, P.A. delpscott@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1063 919

Garrett DelTGarrett@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1056 720

Ennis DelBEnnis@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1089 817

Green DelCGreen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1069 816

Zehr DelEZehr@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1051 801

Finance | Monday and Wednesday, House Committee Room B | 15 minutes after adjournment  

Email Phone Room

Watts** DelVWatts@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1014 907

Sullivan DelRSullivan@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1006 908

Mundon King DelCMundonKing@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1023 906

Bennett-Parker DelEBennett-Parker@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1005 1105

Tran DelKTran@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1018 1113

Simonds DelSSimonds@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1070 1106

Hernandez DelPHernandez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1094 1103

Laufer DelALaufer@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1055 1021

Anthony DelBAnthony@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1092 1002

Callsen DelKCallsen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1054 901

Gardner DelDGardner@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1076 921

Keys-Gamarra DelKKeys-Gamarra@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1007 1001

Orrock DelBOrrock@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1066 1107

Ware DelLWare@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1072 707

Fowler DelBFowler@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1059 1108

Freitas DelNFreitas@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1062 716

House Committees cont.
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House Committees cont.

McNamara DelJMcNamara@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1040 813

Walker DelWWalker@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1052 812

Runion DelCRunion@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1035 811

Garrett DelTGarrett@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1056 720

Davis DelWDavis@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1039 717

Kent DelHKent@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1067 1018

General Laws | Tuesday and Thursday, House Committee Room B | 30 minutes after adjournment 

Email Phone Room

Bulova** DelDBulova@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1011 909

Carr DelBCarr@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1078 1110

Torian DelLTorian@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1024 1223

Price DelMPrice@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1085 911

Krizek DelPKrizek@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1016 1010

Simon DelMSimon@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1013 1114

Delaney DelKDelaney@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1009 1112

Bennett-Parker DelEBennett-Parker@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1005 1105

Seibold delhseibold@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1012 902

Cole DelJCole@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1065 1020

McClure DelAMcClure@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1002 1102

Thomas DelJThomas@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1021 903

Knight DelBKnight@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1098 809

Leftwich DelJLeftwich@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1090 1008

Morefield DelJMorefield@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1043 808

Fowler DelBFowler@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1059 1108

Coyner DelCCoyner@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1075 710

Austin DelTAustin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1037 708

Bloxom DelRBloxom@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1000 711

Wiley DelBWiley@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1032 1006

Campbell delecampbell@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1036 803

Arnold deljarnold@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1646 802

Health and Human Services | Tuesday and Thursday, House Committee Room C | 8:30 AM 
Email Phone Room

Sickles** DelMSickles@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1017 1232

Tran DelKTran@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1018 1113

Hope DelPHope@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1001 709

Price DelMPrice@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1085 911

Hayes DelCHayes@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1091 1111

Willett DelRWillett@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1058 1012

Herring DelCHerring@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1004 1402

Shin delishin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1008 1115

Finance cont.
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House Committees cont.

Cole DelJCole@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1065 1020

Srinivasan DelKSrinivasan@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1026 1017

Henson DelRHenson@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1019 818

Gardner DelDGardner@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1076 921

Orrock DelBOrrock@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1066 1107

Hodges DelKHodges@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1068 810

Walker DelWWalker@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1052 812

Cherry delmcherry@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1074 706

Scott, P. A delpscott@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1063 919

Wachsmann delowachsmann@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1083 704

Taylor delktaylor@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1082 1005

Ennis DelBEnnis@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1089 817

Higgins DelGHiggins@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1030 721

Owen DelDOwen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1057 718

Labor and Commerce | Tuesday and Thursday, House Committee Room A | 30 minutes after adjournment

Email Phone Room

Ward** DelJWard@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1087 1009

Herring DelCHerring@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1004 1402

Lopez DelALopez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1003 1014

Sullivan DelRSullivan@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1006 908

Convirs-Fowler DelKConvirs-Fowler@House.virginia.gov (804) 698-1096 912

Helmer DelDHelmer@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1010 1013

Mundon King DelCMundonKing@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1023 906

Maldonado delmmaldonado@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1020 819

Shin delishin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1008 1115

Jones DelMJones@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1077 916

Levere Bolling Deldleverebolling@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1080 1101

Feggans DelMFeggans@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1097 1104

Kilgore DelTKilgore@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1045 1007

Marshall DelDMarshall@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1049 807

O’Quinn DelIOQuinn@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1044 713

Webert DelMWebert@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1061 714

Wilt DelTWilt@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1034 814

McNamara DelJMcNamara@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1040 813

Gilbert DelTGilbert@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1033 1401

Runion DelCRunion@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1035 811

Ballard deljballard@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1042 805

Williams delwwilliams@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1047 705

Health and Human Services cont.
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Privileges and Elections | Friday, House Committee Room C | 9:00 AM

Email Phone Room

Price** DelMPrice@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1085 911

Convirs-Fowler DelKConvirs-Fowler@House.virginia.gov (804) 698-1096 912

Sickles DelMSickles@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1017 1232

Krizek DelPKrizek@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1016 1010

Reid DelDReid@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1028 913

Maldonado delmmaldonado@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1020 819

Glass deljglass@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1093 1011

Cole DelJCole@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1065 1020

Srinivasan DelKSrinivasan@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1026 1017

Henson DelRHenson@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1019 818

Anthony DelBAnthony@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1092 1002

Levere Bolling Deldleverebolling@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1080 1101

O’Quinn DelIOQuinn@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1044 713

Gilbert DelTGilbert@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1033 1401

Leftwich DelJLeftwich@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1090 1008

Bloxom DelRBloxom@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1000 711

Scott, P.A. delpscott@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1063 919

Wachsman delowachsmann@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1083 704

Cherry delmcherry@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1074 706

Milde DelPMilde@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1064 1003

Green DelCGreen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1069 816

Phillips DelEPhillips@house.virginia.gov 1004

Public Safety | Friday, House Committee A | 8:00 AM
Email Phone Room

Simon** DelMSimon@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1013 1114

Mundon King DelCMundonKing@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1023 906

Hope DelPHope@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1001 709

Lopez DelALopez@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1003 1014

Rasoul DelSRasoul@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1038 910

Clark DelNClark@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1084 820

Helmer DelDHelmer@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1010 1013

Seibold delhseibold@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1012 902

McClure DelAMcClure@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1002 1102

Cousins DelRCousins@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1079 917

Thomas DelJThomas@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1021 903

Feggans DelMFeggans@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1097 1104

Wilt DelTWilt@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1034 814

Webert DelMWebert@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1061 714

Batten DelABatten@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1071 712

Cordoza delaccordoza@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1086 719

House Committees cont.
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House Committees cont.

Taylor delktaylor@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1082 1005

Ennis DelBEnnis@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1089 817

Oates DelDOates@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1031 703

Obenshain DelCObenshain@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1041 804

Owen DelDOwen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1057 718

Phillips DelEPhillips@house.virginia.gov 1004

Rules | On Call of Speaker 
Email Phone Room

Scott, D. L.** DelDScott@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1088 1403

Helmer DelDHelmer@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1010 1013

Watts DelVWatts@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1014 907

Ward DelJWard@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1087 1009

Sickles DelMSickles@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1017 1232

Herring DelCHerring@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1004 1402

Carr DelBCarr@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1078 1110

Torian DelLTorian@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1024 1223

Simon DelMSimon@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1013 1114

Hayes DelCHayes@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1091 1111

Sullivan DelRSullivan@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1006 908

Tran DelKTran@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1018 1113

Gilbert DelTGilbert@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1033 1401

Kilgore DelTKilgore@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1045 1007

Austin DelTAustin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1037 708

Webert DelMWebert@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1061 714

O’Quinn DelIOQuinn@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1044 713

Batten DelABatten@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1071 712

Transportation | Tuesday and Thursday, House Committee Room B | 9:00 AM   

Email Phone Room

Delaney** DelKDelaney@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1009 1112

Reid DelDReid@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1028 913

Ward DelJWard@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1087 1009

McQuinn DelDMcQuinn@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1081 914

Carr DelBCarr@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1078 1110

Watts DelVWatts@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1014 907

Sewell delbsewell@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1025 905

Glass deljglass@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1093 1011

McClure DelAMcClure@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1002 1102

Anthony DelBAnthony@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1092 1002

Cohen DelLJCohen@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1015 821

Public Safety cont.
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Feggans DelMFeggans@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1097 1104

Austin DelTAustin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1037 708

Wyatt DelSWyatt@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1060 806

Wiley DelBWiley@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1032 1006

Tata delaftata@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1099 1019

O’Quinn DelIOQuinn@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1044 713

Ballard deljballard@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1042 805

Williams delwwilliams@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1047 705

Griffin DelTGriffin@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1053 702

Milde DelPMilde@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1064 1003

Zehr DelEZehr@house.virginia.gov (804) 698-1051 801

House Committees cont.
Transportation cont.


